Rule 4.34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986

Form 4.20

Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

For Official Use

L |

Company Number

3523081

A & F Roofing Specialists Limited

I/ We

David Elliott
Victory House
Quayside
Chatham Maritime
Kent ME4 4QU

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 1@1% 2009

Date 19 June 2009

Moore Stephens LLP
Victory House
Quayside

Chatham Maritime
Kent ME4 4QU

Ref: C58700/DRE/DJS/LJC

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow

Insolvency Section Post Room

/|

SATURDAY

For Official Use

Mg

20/06/2009
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4.34-CVL

23

Miss Nilu Bhatti
ROWBZRRYS
Spliciiors

Sherwood House

104 High Street
Crowthorne

Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of

Specalists %
A&F Roofing Limited

on the 16 June 2009 the-date-of-the-resolution-for winding-tp’ &

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

| , Paul Anthony Bloomfield, direcfor, of 403 Finchampstead Road, Finchampstead,
Wokingham, RG40 3RL

Make oath and say that the several pagés exhibited hereto and marked A,A1,B&C
are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to
the affairs of the above named company as at 16 June 2009 ihe-date—of-the

resoiution-for-winding-ap-and that the said company carried on business as Roofing
specialists '

Sworn/affimed at _ e e gy s

Date LE L& O

Signatures '%«\ 74..//’71
Before Me ,é@.ﬁﬁf—fd

A Solicitor or Commissioner of Qaths or duly authorised officer.

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any

BerksMF‘%G-ﬁ_Sij crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
DX 453500 CROWHHGRNMB pects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn.




Specialistspp
A&F Roofing, Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 16 June 2009

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subjact to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Cash at Bank 2,410.00 2,410.00
Trade Debtors 15,696.00 14,944.00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 17,354.00

Signature @:—%z‘/ Date __ /-6/6/OF .

Miss Nilu Bhatti
ROWBERRYS
Saolicitors
Sherwood House
104 High Street
Crowthomne
Berks R~(G45 7AX

DX 48600 CROWTHORNE




SP acaotisbs A
A&F Roofing Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 16 June 2009

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 17,354.00
Liabllities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 17,354.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 17,354.00
Debts secured by floating charges
NIL
Estimated deficlency/surplus of assets after floating charges 17,354.00
Estimated prescribed parn of net property where applicable (brought down) NiL
Total assets avallable to unsecured creditors 17,354.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims {(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors ) 77,195.59
H M Customs & Excise 39,185.25
_ 116,380.84
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (99,026.84)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (99,026.84)
Issued and called up capital
Crdinary Shareholders 2.00
2.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (99,028.84})

Signature /@é&? Date /&/ /O .

iss Nilu Bhatti

hb’fl%g‘f\f';‘é*.ERF!YS
Sonchors

shenvood House
104 High Street

rowincine
gerks AGEE TAX
DX 48600 SROWT HORNE




gt:Z1 6002 sunr GL 00°9 JoA 0S8 SdI L jo | sbey
W'82s'oLlL Buiielol sepua 97
S'695'2Z1 0SS WZH3T ‘uopuo 'snoayjg Aingsuly ‘8snoH Aingsijes ‘AJerodey uous) op pejwI (IBA 00AD
80'€22 g7, SNN 'uoidWeyuoN ‘peoy euoiseleH ‘22zs xod Od paywIT "00 Buipes] supjiad siaed) r{i]ke}
1Z°109°) NNZ 1N ‘uBnologquie ‘peoy ybnooquie geZ ‘@sSNOH UOSWOL | pajiwI $810j0BII] LOSWOoY | 10.LD
Z6'v8 4714 v1L) 188yAg ‘peoy S|9sISUIA O Bu[oAdsy B)SBAA SNUNEL 0019
00'ti7) 112 998 ‘A0 uspleg YHOMUD}eT "anudAy yunod (seowuag auh ) suojadelg €080
000 INS IHd ‘Yued ‘2084 x0Q Od o03|3 WIBYINOg 9082
000 S8l | LHd 'uoisald ‘Peoy uopuo’ 1A 1se] yinog G0SD
00’612 Nro 6LMIN ‘Seuiey uoyiy ‘Jebueysuee( ‘pecy weybunong ‘siejunH eyl 80IA9G BOUBINQWY |BAURY) UINOS 208D
0g¢el 7S 9N ‘uopuo 1eess ybi4 erebybiH g-y 'esnoH edoyuels pejwi sbeg g syoes UBWANg L0S0D
£5°160°S1 1342 g ‘weybuiwyg 19048 UINyD Ly 'diysisuped sa)iim eyL 0/ pajiwn Bulpely 9IS y0SD
09'262 dS8 6MN 'u0puoT 'BpAH 8y | ‘eue YD 8ol papwi (MN) BUS-y-21n0eg 00S2
S0'LS FAE £23d 'sque) 'saA]| 1S ‘Aepp Buipsey ‘pajjwi Bujpely oIS o0 02O 0000
iS°LY) AQS Z1S ‘YBno|g ‘enusAy plelysie)ad ‘@snoH Jesys Jo Jeay e 0012
£G'TY6'S ave Lso ‘mobse|n ‘16€. xog Od pajw) uosmer 00ro
SZ'G8L'6E Oy $21 '100d18AIT N0 SuUseNy 'I00|4 ISL ‘suojieiedQ Aousajosy {L¥A) sWoIsn) g anuaasy WH LOHD

41 LOd ‘Yinowslod ‘peoy [BloJawwo)
000 91€ ‘asnoH playBuIp ‘100]4 g ‘(s1ekojdw3) esry JUBIM Jo 8|s| g SJysdwe ise3 (3AVd) stwoisnD @ anuaray WH 00HD

ZZ\
000 263N ‘0UAL uodn aSEOMAN ‘UojuaqBuoT ‘saoIAIag AOUSAIOSU| ‘B3O SUORNGUILCY IN (iN) swoisns 9 anusasy WH SOHD

dHy 910S uojdweyinog ‘ysnalew
00'0 ‘peoy Aesuwiey 'allg ASAING BdUBUPIQD ‘@SNOH ssedwon Jun weawsbeue 1qeq SWO)SNY) g aNUaABY WH ZO0HD
Z0'1LL0'Y 19314 ‘2e92¢ XA [1ouno) omsig HeH SOHD
05'88G'V XdZ L 1N ‘oysiaply ‘aue ysng A|0H “Yed pul ysng AjjoH ‘| ealy asnoyaJepn i1 snysdwen OHO
£6°160'S1 FAE 223d 'squed 'saA| 1S ‘Aepn Buipsey ‘paywi Buipes 15 o seddng Suijooy uewsjod 0002
00'EV6'2Z HYO 1£3d ‘NIOHON ‘UUAT 6uny ‘UoWeN wayaig ‘wawiiedsaq juels @ Axan SIS uolonysuo) gLo 100D
00052 INE LLAAS ‘UOPUO™ 'PEOY PIRIRRYD 05 ‘WN0D PIRHBYD Jld SHOMIBN dAneusaly ZOVD
8 8y dV9 LMD ‘amauD) ‘8AL(] DIBLISBAA 'S1BD WINUUSB|IIN 2 2ld sionpoid Iy 10V
28726811 VN0 0LOY ‘pioyim] ‘pu3 spuer ‘peoy siebulen ‘selusqyoelg Buipiogeos Hoqqy 00v2
96°'166'} 1d¢€ sug ‘uoibuidio ‘Aepp esnoyiseo ‘e iun saddng 15} 0042
3 SSOIppY aweN Koy

INHOHLMOYD 0220y XA
XvL Wﬂwe ,”ﬁ%.nmv s10)pau) Auedwo) - g
1ooniS YEiH 701 o) P2y Buyooy gy
2SNoH pocmiays nmu ﬂnouw 2400\
SIORNCT
SAHHSGMOHY )
meug nii SSIN : %Q\ 2/9/ é )




9.z} 6002 Bunf GL LO'S “JBA TOS Sdi Lo | ebeg

a
ouD 00987 X
mZEOI._.?v/?,. , Gyou 109
mEo%Eﬂ%
yeong ubiH
oSNOH wwmmmmcm
SO O
yHSAMOY

G5 ey einjeudls

z Bujjejo) seuua L
z 0 4 0 THE 0POY ‘Aeung 'weySupjops ‘peslsdwieyoul] ‘Peoy pesjsdweyouly g0y plowoo|g Auoyuy Ineg  00gH
[ejol layin [»1Ts) Joud $88IppPY euweN Aoy
siapjoyaseys - 9

payiw Bugooy 48V

9/ 5> udmudxw




